

26

MACT 169/24

MD KAUSHER Vs. MUKESH JAIN

17.04.2025

Present: Sh. Tara Singh Bisht, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mahender Prajapati, Official from BSA hospital in person.

Official from BSA Hospital submits that final assessment is to be conducted today. He is seeking time to file disability.

Put up for report/consideration on cost/PE 04.06.2025

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.04.2025