

29

MACT 169/24

MD KAUSHER Vs. MUKESH JAIN

04.06.2025

Present : Petitioner alongwith proxy counsel.

Sh. R K Dabas, Ld. proxy counsel on behalf of BAR.

At request, put up for PE on 29.07.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
04.06.2025