

34 M A C T 169/24

MD KAUSHER Vs. MUKESH JAIN

29.07.2025

Present: Sh. Tara Singh Bisht , Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for Respondents.

Disability certificate is not received. Notice be issued to MS BSA Hospital to file the certificate on NDOH. Witnesses be also summoned on filing of PF on NDOH.

List for PE on 17.09.2025.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

29.07.2025