

24 M A C T 169-24
MD KAUSHER Vs. MUKESH JAIN

02.02.2026

Present: Sh. Tara Singh Bihst, Ld. counsel for petitioner
None for R1
Ms. Deep Mala , Ld. counsel for Insurance
Company/R2.

Disability certificate has been received. Copy
supplied to both the parties.

List for PE on 02.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
02.02.2026