

80 M A C T 169/24
MD KAUSHER Vs. MUKESH JAIN

14.03.2026

File is taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Present: Sh. Tara Singh Bisht, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Matter is at PE. However, at request of ld. counsel for petitioner, adjourned.

List for PE on 08.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
14.03.2026